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Race

Leader Sequence

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
LMP2
38 Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan 1 25 25 25
43 Morand Racing Morgan - Judd 26 27 2 2
1 Thiriet By TDS Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan 28 53 26 26
38 Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan 54 59 6 31
1 Thiriet By TDS Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan 60 108 49 75
LMPC
49 Team Endurance Challenge Formula Le Mans Oreca 09 1 103 103 103
LMGTE
52 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 1 35 35 35
67 Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 GT3 RSR 36 36 1 1
52 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 37 69 33 68
53 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 70 71 2 2
52 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 72 102 31 99
GTC
60 KOX Racing Lamborghini Gallardo LP600 GT3 1 27 27 27
69 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 28 28 1 1
60 KOX Racing Lamborghini Gallardo LP600 GT3 29 31 3 30
72 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 32 45 14 14
69 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 46 100 55 56
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